# TheatreArts

#### Disney's Descendants, The Musical: Support Options

Dear Friend,

Floyd Central's independently funded Theatre Arts program relies almost exclusively on our community's contributions in order to provide nationally renowned educational programming for our students. The cornerstone of the education we provide is our annual season of productions. These extensive hands-on learning opportunities for our students provide them with practical experiences in STEAM (Science, Technology, Engineering, Art, and Math) that help prepare them for the local workforce, competitive college programs, and countless viable careers in the arts and practically every other industry. Our students emerge as a strong community and world leaders but they need your help. By contributing in one of the ways below, you are providing the students of Floyd Central with one-of-a-kind educational experiences that they could not receive without you. Please consider joining us for this show as a Descendants Corporate Sponsor, Advertiser, or member of our NEW Theatre Circle club.

Sincerely,

Jared Willis Interim Director of Theatre Arts

#### Descendants Premier Corporate Sponsorship

#### \$500

Corporate sponsors receive amazing perks like logo placement on the program, a full page ad in program, and 4 complimentary tickets or 1 streaming code to our show. Individual Advertising

## Starting at \$100

Individual advertisers receive an ad in our program.

#### Theatre Circle Membership

### Starting at \$15

Members of our brand new Theatre Circle club will be listed in our Descendants program.

# TheatreArts

### Descendants, The Musical SPONSORSHIP FORM

		<b>MISSION</b> hics must be received by <b>March 1st.</b> Central Theater Arts. Rd. Floyds Knobs, IN 47119			
	Descendants Premier Sponsorship \$500+ al Amount Submitting \$				Seat Selection
Tot				contacted to tickets or 1 s	ing your sponsorship from, you will be reserve your (4) complimentary show streaming code. Shows are subject to cheduling, and cancellation.
	-				
	Make checks payable to: Floyd Central Theatre Ar	ts			
	A Floyd Central Theatre Arts family contacted me for a sponsorship		У	Questions? You are welcome to contact our parent volunteer committee now or anytime throughout the year for help. We want you to get the best out of your sponsorship experience! Email: fctheatreads@gmail.com	
	 Student Name				
				and <u>full-pa</u>	nd your camera ready digital logo g <u>e advertisement</u> (pdf, jpg, etc.) to ctheatreads@gmail.com
	Sponsor Name:				Contact Person:
	Street Address:				Email:
	City:	State:	Zip	):	Phone:

Please be advised that your contribution will be used to fund educational programming for our students throughout this school year. Therefore, refunds cannot be made available in the event of a performance cancellation, change, or rescheduling. We greatly appreciate you helping us educate our students in the art of Theatre.

## Thanks for supporting our students!



# 2020/2021 INDIVIDUAL SHOW ADVERTISING FORM

#### DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION

This form, payment, and graphics must be received by the following date: Descendants, The Musical March 1st Make checks payable to: Floyd Central Theater Arts. Mailing address: 6575 Old Vincennes Rd. Floyds Knobs, IN 47119

#### Select your advertising option

Full Page Ad (5"w x 8"h), Descendants \$200 Half Page Ad (5"w x 4"h), Descendants \$150

Quarter Page Ad (5"w x 4"h), Descendants \$100

Make checks payable to: Floyd Central Theatre Arts

A Floyd Central Theatre family contacted me about placing an ad.

Student Name

Questions? You are welcome to contact our parent volunteer committee now or anytime throughout the year for help. We want you to get the best out of your advertising experience! Email: fctheatreads@gmail.com

Please send your correctly sized advertisement (pdf, jpg, etc.) to fctheatreads@gmail.com

Advertiser Name:			Contact Person:
Street Address:			Email:
City:	State:	Zip:	Phone:

Please be advised that your contribution will be used to fund educational programming for our students throughout this school year. Therefore, refunds cannot be made available in the event of a performance cancellation, change, or rescheduling. We greatly appreciate you helping us educate our students in the art of Theatre.

Thanks for supporting our students!

# TheatreArts

# 2020/2021 THEATRE CIRCLE MEMBERSHIP FORM

This form and payment can be returned <mark>anytime throughout the year</mark> . In order for your name to appear in our Descendants program, your form and payment must be received by March 1st, <b>Make checks payable to:</b> Floyd Central Theater Arts. Mailing address: 6575 Old Vincennes Rd. Floyds Knobs, IN 47119								
Select your T	heatre Circle	Membership Donation						
Theatre Circle Membership 202	20-2021	Helping FCTA In My Own Way: Other Recurring Monthly Amount: \$						
<ul> <li>One time \$25 contribution</li> <li>One time \$50 contribution</li> <li>One time \$75 contribution</li> <li>Other One Time Amount: \$ Min \$15</li> <li>Annual members are recognized in a listing of Theatre Circle member names in our Fall and Spring Main Stage Musical programs.</li> </ul>								
A Floyd Central Theatre Arts family contacted me about a Theatre Circ Membership.								
Student Name		Questions? You are welcome to contact our parent volunteer committee now or anytime throughout the year for help. We want you to get the best out of your Theatre Circle membership! Email: fctheatreads@gmail.com						
Theatre Circle Donor or Bus (As you wish for it to appear in progra		Contact Person:						
Street Address:		Email:						
City: State	Zip:	Phone:						

Please be advised that your contribution will be used to fund educational programming for our students throughout this school year. Therefore, refunds cannot be made available in the event of a performance cancellation, change, or rescheduling. We greatly appreciate you helping us educate our students in the art of Theatre.

# Thanks for supporting our students!